
LOT 16, CROSS CREEK ESTATES S/D.

1046-1817, WD 1466-364,

VALAREZO EDUARDO F/VALAREZO INGRID
1030 SW ROSSBOROUGH CT, APT 102
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08020-116

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0800 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/20/2016 DF 0.08 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

80,579
200

22,500
103,279
42,785
60,494

HX HB 35,494
25,000

103,279
0

104,500

1466/364 5/06/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VALAREZO EDUARDO F

VALAREZO EDUARDO F

1046/1817 5/17/2005 WD Q I 80,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROSSBOROUGH

VALAREZO

2026
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2006HX Base Yr

1030 SW ROSSBOROUGH CT APT 102, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Common Wall 30 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 1 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

1200 01 1,035 115.6480 117.96 122,089 1991 1991 0 0 0 34.00 66.00

1 TOWNHOUSE  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1024

BAS 1,024 100 1,024 79,722

FOP 24 30 7 545

PTO 75 5 4 312

1,123 1,035 80,579

BAS= W15 S32 E8 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E6 S4 E16 N36 PTO= N5 W15
S5 E15$ W15$.

BAS

15

32

8 6

4

16

36

15

FOP4

6

4

6

PTO 5

15

5

15

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

200

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RMF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


